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                           DEPARTMENT OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

                         NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

MA ADMISSION 2023 
 

29.08.2023 
ONLINE SPOT COUNSELLING ROUND 

 

The following candidates are invited for online spot counselling round (Final round of MA Admission 

2023) scheduled on 1st September 2023, under the Open Category. There are a total of 8 vacancies 

available in this category. The allocation of seats will be determined based on the rank order merit 

movement.  

 

Candidates belonging to GEN-EWS/OBC-NCL/SC/ST categories who have already got seats and paid 

the Seat Confirmation fees in previous rounds will now be considered under the Open Category and are 

given in Table 1. Their inclusion in this Open category is based on the merit rank order movement 

during the online spot round. 

 

*** in Table 1 Indicates, candidates who got admitted and paid Seat Confirmation fees in previous 

rounds. 

 

For example, if an OBC-NCL candidate ranks within the first 8 candidates under the Open Category 

and has already paid the seat confirmation and MA admission fees under the OBC-NCL Category in 

previous rounds, he/she will be moved to the Open Category during the online spot round based on the 

merit rank order. 
 

Number of vacant seats available in the Open category: 05. 

**Vacancy may vary based on the merit movement and student registration. 
 

 

Table 1: List of provisionally shortlisted candidates under Open Category for online spot counselling Round 

S. No. 
Application 

No 
Name Category Rank Order 

1 23789 SHRUTI SUDHA OC OC Rank Order 1 

2 23314 SIMRAN RAI OC OC Rank Order 2 

3 23772 TERESA JACOB OC OC Rank Order 3 

4 23544 KIRANPRAVA BISWAL OC OC Rank Order 4 

5 23320 SOUMILI SARKAR OC OC Rank Order 5 

6 23396 ASHMI JAMES OC OC Rank Order 6 

7 23810 HANNA JOBBY OC OC Rank Order 7 

8 23571 MEGHNA SINGH OC OC Rank Order 8 

9 23333 ASHIS NAYAK OC OC Rank Order 9 

10 23378 JITHIN MANOJ OC OC Rank Order 10 

11 23169 MONESHA L*** OBC OC Rank Order 11 

12 23128 TESSA JOHN OC OC Rank Order 12 

13 23760 SANIA PARVIN OC OC Rank Order 13 

14 23910 SREELAKSHMI S*** OBC OC Rank Order 14 

15 23486 VEDANTH MOHIT OC OC Rank Order 15 

16 23056 ARPPITHA S OC OC Rank Order 16 

17 23694 UPASANA DAS OC OC Rank Order 17 

18 23519 ISHANI SRIVASTAVA OC OC Rank Order 18 

19 23287 AKSHITA AGRAWAL OC OC Rank Order 19 

20 23775 HARINI K U*** OBC OC Rank Order 20 

21 23773 NANDANA R OC OC Rank Order 21 

22 23102 SVETA RAMAN OC OC Rank Order 22 

23 23533 VRINDHA S*** OBC OC Rank Order 23 
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24 23033 SRISHTI NAGRANI OC OC Rank Order 24 

25 23106 ANJANA.P OC OC Rank Order 25 

26 23554 NIKHILA M OC OC Rank Order 26 

27 23025 GAYATHRI S*** OBC OC Rank Order 27 

28 23212 ANJITH K R OBC OC Rank Order 28 

29 23870 PARVATHI M OC OC Rank Order 29 

30 23747 MRIDUSHMAN KALITA OC OC Rank Order 30 

31 23864 BARNITA BISWAS OC OC Rank Order 31 

32 23382 POORNIMA N OC OC Rank Order 32 

33 23204 FIDAH. M OBC OC Rank Order 33 

34 23149 SUDIPTA HALDER OC OC Rank Order 34 

35 23188 T R NAVYA MENON OC OC Rank Order 35 

36 23039 SAHABAZ RAJA SHAIKH OBC OC Rank Order 36 

37 23127 SANJEEBANI NANDA OC OC Rank Order 37 

38 23431 R SRIDEVI OC OC Rank Order 38 

39 23817 SHARMILEE MITRA OC OC Rank Order 39 

40 23513 DEVI RAJSHREE OC OC Rank Order 40 

41 23711 HARITHA K H OBC OC Rank Order 41 

42 23344 GOURI NANDHANA M G OBC OC Rank Order 42 

43 23390 ANUSHRUTI GORAI OC OC Rank Order 43 

44 23104 GAYATHREE A OBC OC Rank Order 44 

45 23097 SREYA SUSAN SOLU OC OC Rank Order 45 

46 23062 FATHIMA S FARZANA OBC OC Rank Order 46 

47 23564 SAHAR SALMAN N OBC OC Rank Order 47 

48 23341 DEVA NANDA RJ OC OC Rank Order 48 

49 23689 SAVAN RIKESHKUMAR GURJAR OC OC Rank Order 49 

50 23142 SHADA FATWIMA P OBC OC Rank Order 50 

51 23591 SAMAR SALMAN N OBC OC Rank Order 51 

52 23257 JACOB GEORGE OC OC Rank Order 52 

53 23742 JEYASHREE B OBC OC Rank Order 53 

54 23383 S SADHANA OC OC Rank Order 54 

55 23796 ARUSHI OC OC Rank Order 55 

56 23035 POONGAVI A OBC OC Rank Order 56 

57 23636 MEGHA OC OC Rank Order 57 

58 23750 GRASIKA DAS OC OC Rank Order 58 

59 23158 PRIYANKA DEKA OC OC Rank Order 59 

60 23099 SANDRA S OBC OC Rank Order 60 

61 23754 NANDANA PADMAKUMAR OC OC Rank Order 61 

62 23457 BILAL KHAN OBC OC Rank Order 62 

63 23756 GOPIKA D D OC OC Rank Order 63 

64 23111 SHARMILA.H OBC OC Rank Order 64 

65 23157 ARCHANA S OC OC Rank Order 65 

66 23260 RITVICK KHANNA OC OC Rank Order 66 

67 23590 ANN MARY JOSEPH OC OC Rank Order 67 

68 23765 SRIJA SAHAY OC OC Rank Order 68 

69 23332 FATHIMA OBC OC Rank Order 69 

70 23173 ANAGHA PARVATHI OC OC Rank Order 70 

71 23028 VANDANA KUMARI OBC OC Rank Order 71 
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72 23034 DEEGO BENWICK V OBC OC Rank Order 72 

73 23691 KRITHIKA R S OBC OC Rank Order 73 

74 23921 SHIVANI CHANDRASEKAR OC OC Rank Order 74 

75 23357 DIPTA JHA OC OC Rank Order 75 

76 23247 ALIYA SIYA A S OC OC Rank Order 76 

77 23658 SHIVAGANGA HARIDAS OBC OC Rank Order 77 

78 23361 NANDHANA AJITH OBC OC Rank Order 78 

79 23907 GIFTY CATHERINE THOMAS OC OC Rank Order 79 

80 23545 MATHEW JOSE OC OC Rank Order 80 

81 23427 RITUPRIYA SAMANTA OC OC Rank Order 81 

82 23646 DEVIKA KRISHNA S OC OC Rank Order 82 

83 23659 NEHA KUMARI JENA OC OC Rank Order 83 

84 23365 ANAGHA DAS*** SC OC Rank Order 84 

85 23428 NEMATH JAHAN OC OC Rank Order 85 

86 23665 BISMA JAN OC OC Rank Order 86 

87 23785 SOUMYADIP MAITI OC OC Rank Order 87 

88 23259 NILADRI MAITY OC OC Rank Order 88 

89 23722 ANOOJ.K OC OC Rank Order 89 

90 23837 ADITHI RAMELLI OBC OC Rank Order 90 

91 23414 RUCHI KUMARI OC OC Rank Order 91 

92 23631 HALEEMAH RIMAH OBC OC Rank Order 92 

93 23883 SYLVIA J GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 93 

94 23620 NAYUBI BHATIA OC OC Rank Order 94 

95 23807 NIHAD N OBC OC Rank Order 95 

96 23185 NEHA MANANDA OC OC Rank Order 96 

97 23116 SANDRA P OC OC Rank Order 97 

98 23755 FARHANA PARVEEN OC OC Rank Order 98 

99 23701 ANANYA DUTTA OC OC Rank Order 99 

100 23189 MANOSMITA MOHANTY OC OC Rank Order 100 

101 23321 DILSHA K P OBC OC Rank Order 101 

102 23063 P VIJETHA OC OC Rank Order 102 

103 23792 K SHRIYA OC OC Rank Order 103 

104 23686 AMISHA M S OBC OC Rank Order 104 

105 23510 NIDHISHA K D OBC OC Rank Order 105 

106 23657 USHOSREE CHAKRABORTY OC OC Rank Order 106 

107 23082 IMMANUEL SAM V OBC OC Rank Order 107 

108 23684 RHETHUNANDA V P OBC OC Rank Order 108 

109 23146 TUSHAR NAYAK OC OC Rank Order 109 

110 23456 PARAMITA MANDAL OC OC Rank Order 110 

111 23055 SWETHA GAYATHRI V RA OC OC Rank Order 111 

112 23187 SHREEYA SINGH OC OC Rank Order 112 

113 23559 APURVA OC OC Rank Order 113 

114 23407 AMITHA GANESH OBC OC Rank Order 114 

115 23915 TUHINA VERMA OC OC Rank Order 115 

116 23015 EUREEKA KONWAR OC OC Rank Order 116 

117 23381 SANJANA PRASAD OBC OC Rank Order 117 

118 23044 MILIND KRISHNA A OC OC Rank Order 118 

119 23171 SAYAR CHOWDHURI OC OC Rank Order 119 
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120 23388 ASHITHA LAKSHMI L OC OC Rank Order 120 

121 23214 DEVISREE B*** SC OC Rank Order 121 

122 23338 AMINA S OBC OC Rank Order 122 

123 23778 REENA MATHEW OC OC Rank Order 123 

124 23409 NIMYA PRAKASH OC OC Rank Order 124 

125 23053 SUNASARA MAHEDIHASAN SABIRHUSEN OC OC Rank Order 125 

126 23814 SAFVAN K K OBC OC Rank Order 126 

127 23154 KIRUBALAKSHMI A K V OC OC Rank Order 127 

128 23249 HARINI S OBC OC Rank Order 128 

129 23854 AMINA S N OBC OC Rank Order 129 

130 23643 NIHARIKA BAWISTALE OBC OC Rank Order 130 

131 23782 ARUNIMA DIYA D R OBC OC Rank Order 131 

132 23930 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY OC OC Rank Order 132 

133 23001 SELSHIA T OBC OC Rank Order 133 

134 23092 JENNICA ANN A OBC OC Rank Order 134 

135 23537 GREESHMA ANIL OC OC Rank Order 135 

136 23266 ASWIN THOMAS OC OC Rank Order 136 

137 23253 SURABHI PANDEY*** GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 137 

138 23310 MONISHA S OBC OC Rank Order 138 

139 23844 SRIJAN RAJ OC OC Rank Order 139 

140 23241 JANNU PRASHANTH*** SC OC Rank Order 140 

141 23757 NAVYA P V OBC OC Rank Order 141 

142 23263 AARYAN SHAJI OC OC Rank Order 142 

143 23899 R M KAVYA OC OC Rank Order 143 

144 23094 PEREJI JOANNA GRACE OC OC Rank Order 144 

145 23516 BISHNUPRIYA PARIDA OBC OC Rank Order 145 

146 23678 PRANAY PRATEEK OBC OC Rank Order 146 

147 23060 SHIVA UPADHAYAY*** GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 147 

148 23046 S MIRUNALINI SC OC Rank Order 148 

149 23721 FAHIDA THEKKEDATH OBC OC Rank Order 149 

150 23909 PROJUKTA BARMAN SC OC Rank Order 150 

151 23343 NITHYAABHIRAMI S OBC OC Rank Order 151 

152 23027 GAURAV CHANDRA SANU SC OC Rank Order 152 

153 23769 K SHIVANI OC OC Rank Order 153 

154 23144 MURUGAMMAI K OBC OC Rank Order 154 

155 23805 SOUNDARYA C OBC OC Rank Order 155 

156 23656 JOYEETA BISWAS SC OC Rank Order 156 

157 23120 UTHARA S SC OC Rank Order 157 

158 23806 NANDANA.M.B OBC OC Rank Order 158 

159 23601 AKRITI KUMARI OBC OC Rank Order 159 

160 23356 HIMESH JEE AMAR OBC OC Rank Order 160 

161 23413 HAFSA MOHAMED HARIS OBC OC Rank Order 161 

162 23917 VISHNU KUMAR MISHRA GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 162 

163 23072 HEMAPRIYADHARSHINI M OBC OC Rank Order 163 

164 23118 UREKA SHRI CHANDINI M OBC OC Rank Order 164 

165 23708 AYSHATH MUJAIDA OBC OC Rank Order 165 

166 23759 ANINDITA KARMAKAR SC OC Rank Order 166 

167 23801 SHAIK.MASEERA FIRDOUS GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 167 
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168 23900 A DHANYA MURALI OC OC Rank Order 168 

169 23049 R JAYAPRADHA*** ST OC Rank Order 169 

170 23502 TANUSRI NAYAK OBC OC Rank Order 170 

171 23040 SUGANYA N SC OC Rank Order 171 

172 23058 NIDHI SINGH OC OC Rank Order 172 

173 23393 NANDANI SHARMA OC OC Rank Order 173 

174 23669 PREETHIKA S OBC OC Rank Order 174 

175 23327 SANNIDHYA PATTANAIK OC OC Rank Order 175 

176 23598 ANUPRIYA OBC OC Rank Order 176 

177 23041 SAKTHI PRIYADHARSHNI R OBC OC Rank Order 177 

178 23520 SALMAN ZAKIR GEN-EWS OC Rank Order 178 

179 23649 AJAY NAIK JATAVATHU ST OC Rank Order 179 

180 23547 GULSAHANARA KHATUN OC OC Rank Order 180 

181 23835 NANDITA NATH BHOWMIK OBC OC Rank Order 181 

182 23037 NIVETHA OC OC Rank Order 182 

183 23484 PRITHVEE SINGH RAJPUT OC OC Rank Order 183 

184 23384 RAGUNATHAN M OBC OC Rank Order 184 

185 23011 SAMIK CHAKRABORTY OC OC Rank Order 185 

186 23803 KAVYA A OBC OC Rank Order 186 

187 23451 SHRISTI SAIKIA ST OC Rank Order 187 

188 23847 NABA ANJUM USMANI OC OC Rank Order 188 

189 23351 SWATHI M S OC OC Rank Order 189 

190 23177 SANGHAMITRA BARIK OBC OC Rank Order 190 

191 23611 RAJSHREE SHYAM ST OC Rank Order 191 
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             Number of seats available in the OBC-NCL category: 02. 

             **Vacancy may vary based on the merit movement and student registration. 

 

 

Table 2: List of provisionally shortlisted candidates under OBC-NCL Category for online spot 

counselling Round 

S. 
No. 

Application 

No 
Name Category 

 
Rank Order 

1 23212 ANJITH K R OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 1 

2 23204 FIDAH. M OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 2 

3 23711 HARITHA K H OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 3 

4 23344 GOURI NANDHANA M G OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 4 

5 23062 FATHIMA S FARZANA OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 5 

6 23564 SAHAR SALMAN N OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 6 

7 23142 SHADA FATWIMA P OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 7 

8 23591 SAMAR SALMAN N OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 8 

9 23742 JEYASHREE B OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 9 

10 23035 POONGAVI A OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 10 

11 23099 SANDRA S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 11 

12 23457 BILAL KHAN OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 12 

13 23111 SHARMILA.H OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 13 

14 23332 FATHIMA OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 14 

15 23028 VANDANA KUMARI OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 15 

16 23034 DEEGO BENWICK V OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 16 

17 23691 KRITHIKA R S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 17 

18 23658 SHIVAGANGA HARIDAS OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 18 

19 23361 NANDHANA AJITH OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 19 

20 23837 ADITHI RAMELLI OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 20 

21 23631 HALEEMAH RIMAH OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 21 

22 23807 NIHAD N OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 22 

23 23321 DILSHA K P OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 23 

24 23686 AMISHA M S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 24 

25 23510 NIDHISHA K D OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 25 

26 23082 IMMANUEL SAM V OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 26 

27 23684 RHETHUNANDA V P OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 27 

28 23407 AMITHA GANESH OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 28 

29 23381 SANJANA PRASAD OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 29 

30 23338 AMINA S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 30 

31 23814 SAFVAN K K OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 31 

32 23249 HARINI S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 32 

33 23854 AMINA S N OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 33 

34 23643 NIHARIKA BAWISTALE OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 34 

35 23782 ARUNIMA DIYA D R OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 35 

36 23001 SELSHIA T OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 36 
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37 23092 JENNICA ANN A OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 37 

38 23310 MONISHA S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 38 

39 23757 NAVYA P V OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 39 

40 23516 BISHNUPRIYA PARIDA OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 40 

41 23678 PRANAY PRATEEK OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 41 

42 23721 FAHIDA THEKKEDATH OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 42 

43 23343 NITHYAABHIRAMI S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 43 

44 23144 MURUGAMMAI K OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 44 

45 23805 SOUNDARYA C OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 45 

46 23806 NANDANA.M.B OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 46 

47 23601 AKRITI KUMARI OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 47 

48 23356 HIMESH JEE AMAR OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 48 

49 23413 HAFSA MOHAMED HARIS OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 49 

50 23072 HEMAPRIYADHARSHINI M OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 50 

51 23118 UREKA SHRI CHANDINI M OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 51 

52 23708 AYSHATH MUJAIDA OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 52 

53 23502 TANUSRI NAYAK OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 53 

54 23669 PREETHIKA S OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 54 

55 23598 ANUPRIYA OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 55 

56 23041 SAKTHI PRIYADHARSHNI R OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 56 

57 23835 NANDITA NATH BHOWMIK OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 57 

58 23384 RAGUNATHAN M OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 58 

59 23803 KAVYA A OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 59 

60 23177 SANGHAMITRA BARIK OBC-NCL OBC-NCL Rank 60 
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    Number of seats available in the SC category: 01. 

                 **Vacancy may vary based on the merit movement and student registration. 

  

 

Table 3: List of provisionally shortlisted candidates under SC Category for online spot 

counselling Round 

S. No. Application 
No 

Name Category Rank Order 

1 23046 S MIRUNALINI SC SC Rank 1 

2 23909 PROJUKTA BARMAN SC SC Rank 2 

3 23027 GAURAV CHANDRA SANU SC SC Rank 3 

4 23656 JOYEETA BISWAS SC SC Rank 4 

5 23120 UTHARA S SC SC Rank 5 

6 23759 ANINDITA KARMAKAR SC SC Rank 6 

7 23040 SUGANYA N SC SC Rank 7 

• The online spot counselling details will be sent through email to the candidates. 

• For any clarifications, contact via e-mail at humanoffice@nitt.edu. 
 

HOD-HSS 

mailto:humanoffice@nitt.edu.

